
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

33-304. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Physics of High Current Electronics  A17-402, A17-403, A17-413
 Gaponenko N.V.

Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT X-rays: Sources, Features, Applications  M19-401  Savchenko A.A., Vagner V.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Informatics  M18-404  Bogdanov Y.I.
Tue, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Numerical methods in Photonics problems  M19-404  Katin K.P.,

Maslov M.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Semiconductors  B16-502  Nikitenko V.R.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Solid-state Electronics  B17-403  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Epitaxy technologies for Photonics materials  M18-404  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Organic Photovoltaics  M19-403  Nikitenko V.R.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of spintronics  B16-403  Prischepa S.L.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Introduction to Condensed Matter Physics  B16-403  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to modern nanotechnology  B16-404  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Methods of Molecular Dynamics in Multi-Scale Modelling  M19-401

 Maslov M.M., Katin K.P.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Heterogeneous land mass and technology of microwave electronics  B16-403

 Vasilievskiy I.S.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid-state Electronics  B17-403  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Languages and Programming Techniques: Instrumental Methods of Mathematical

Modeling  B16-403, B16-404  Maslov M.M.
Tue, 14 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics of High Current Electronics  A17-402, A17-403, A17-413

 Gaponenko N.V.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Condensed Matter Physics  B16-403  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM X-rays: Sources, Features, Applications  M19-401  Vagner V.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to modern nanotechnology  B16-404  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Informatics  M18-404  Bogdanov Y.I.


